SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

ISIN: CNE100000FN7

Overview

2024/09/17 18:17:00

Price
1.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.07% (-0.06)

ISIN CNE100000FN7
Symbol 1099
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,624 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.88 EUR (1,000)
1.96 EUR (2,491)
1.9205 EUR
1.9205 EUR

1.85 EUR

1.9085 EUR
2,000

3,700.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE100000FN7&ID_NOTATION=30954765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56aa56c78b0bc25767c798d80b8f24b8d581072ec3a641e575d4f8f663b22f6c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90bfe4ec4a498959a&time=1726696196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4ec968485c8b45be462c45c62e30d2d809391fbd2d8c5fff5bbe992888bd233&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc6a82bb277019a74&time=1726696196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5fb96f2a0cf02691f0817d092ff6590ac88f8cf2c8ed91e4f9ac75766d17fac&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46b79dc6924bbd4cb&time=1726696196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f0ebfa79fb904a2ffb50ca648ec32a14e9e14e450d1565708628a61c76d9b25&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=172d7b984b9a3def6&time=1726696196&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d1dc9b00a0c588c9e4d5c3fe9e0b636dc3fed45f8e326b0ca80298ccecb94e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1ba6a42a73ae3a68&time=1726696196&tool=RSC

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

Details

2024/09/17 18:17:00

Price
1.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-3.07% (-0.06)

ISIN CNE100000FN7
Symbol 1099
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,624 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.88 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.96 EUR (2,491)
Open 1.9205 EUR
High 1.9205 EUR
Low 1.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.9085 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 3,700.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -23.24% -28.54% -15.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 -0.74 -0.35
Beta - - -

Volatility 31.39 34.41 35.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

1.88 EUR (400)
2.09 EUR (100)
2.32 EUR (45)
2.36 EUR (44)
2.69 EUR (2024/05/14)
1.85 EUR (2024/09/11)
2.74 EUR (2023/09/29)
( )

1.85 EUR (2024/09/11

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 1.92 EUR  0.02 5)

17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 11:00 1.908 EUR 0.00 4

17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 1.9245 EUR 0.00 2

17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/09/ 10:08 16.96 HKD - -
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:04 1.9245 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30954765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30960712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30954764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30954763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30813539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30813539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31062337

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 15:44 1.97USD  0.00
04
2024/09/ 19:30 1.874 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 18:17 1.85EUR  0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31699828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31699828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208730

SINOPHARM GROUP CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
V=2 M
WWW.SINOPHARM.COM

Contact Details
SINOPHARM MED.

Haidian District, Zhicun Road 20 100088
Beijing

Telefon: +86 10 6201 9988

Fax: +86 10 6203 3332

E-mail: -
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